
125 E-GS WP <1995><ASIA><717055>
ACCESSORIES

45980

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

2 58012058000 TOOL BOX CPL. '92 1.00

3* 58012058050 RUBBER FOR TOOL BOX '92 1.00

4 0014060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 2.00

5 50235033300 SNAP-NUT HOLDER M6 KP142 2.00

6* 50202079050 SCREEN CPL.L+R/S 1.00

8* 58311021000 * FLASHER LIGHT SUPPORT LC4'94 2.00

10* 50202079044 % HAND GUARD CPL. L+R/S 1.00

15* 50212011100 % LUGGAGE RACK 2-STROKE '94 1.00

16 0991060203 FLAT H.SCREW DIN7991-M6X20 2.00

17 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 2.00



18 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 2.00

20 0912060303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X30 2.00

21* 50232050001 STEEL WASHER 6,4X17X3 2.00
* = New part


